
Longest  Compression Therapy System DVT Sleeve (single patient use) as an essential part of 

Longest  Compression Therapy System is compatible with both Longest   Compression Therapy Device 

LGT-2200DVT and LGT-2201DVT.
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Compression Therapy System 
DVT Sleeve



DVT Sleeve Size Details 

It is made of premium fabric and TPU with featuring 

lightweight, breathable, comfortable which is able to 

help prevent a build-up of heat and moisture 

contributing to increase patient’s compliance during 

therapy.

With an extensive range of foot, calf, thigh, foot and 

calf, thigh and calf sleeves, Longest   DVT Sleeve 

address a wide range of patient types, and caregiver 

needs and preferences.   

TM

Feature
Made of premium fabric with more lightweight,
breathable and comfortable

TMCompatible with both Longest   LGT-2200DVT and 

LGT-2201DVT

With a wide range of types for different application 

One-Three (1-3)   chambered   sleeve  with intermittent 
and sequential (gradient) inflation  

Foot Sleeve

Calf Sleeve

Calf and Foot Sleeve

Thigh Length Sleeve

Order No. Sleeve Size Proximal Circumference

220094M

220094L

220095M

<40.6cm

<48.3cm

<55.9cm

<40.6cm

M

L

M

S

M

L

M

S220092

220092M

220092L

220093M

<55.9cm

<71.1cm

<91.4cm

<53.3cm

Thigh Length Sleeve

Calf and Foot Sleeve

Calf Sleeve

Foot Sleeve

220094
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