

Compression Therapy System DVT Sleeve



Longest[™] Compression Therapy System DVT Sleeve (single patient use) as an essential part of Longest[™] Compression Therapy System is compatible with both Longest[™] Compression Therapy Device LGT-2200DVT and LGT-2201DVT.

It is made of premium fabric and TPU with featuring lightweight, breathable, comfortable which is able to help prevent a build-up of heat and moisture contributing to increase patient's compliance during therapy.

With an extensive range of foot, calf, thigh, foot and calf, thigh and calf sleeves, Longest [™] DVT Sleeve address a wide range of patient types, and caregiver needs and preferences.

Feature

- So Made of premium fabric with more lightweight, breathable and comfortable
- Sompatible with both Longest[™] LGT-2200DVT and LGT-2201DVT
- \otimes With a wide range of types for different application
- One-Three (1-3) chambered sleeve with intermittent and sequential (gradient) inflation



Longest

Order No.	Sleeve	Size	Proximal Circumference	The second secon
220092	Thigh Length Sleeve	S	<55.9cm	Thigh Length Sleeve
220092M		M	<71.1cm	
220092L		L	<91.4cm	
220093M	Calf and Foot Sleeve	M	<53.3cm	Calf and Foot Sleeve
220094	Calf Sleeve	S	<40.6cm	Calf Sleeve
220094M		M	<48.3cm	
220094L		L	<55.9cm	
220095M	Foot Sleeve	M	<40.6cm	Foot Sleeve

Guangzhou Longest Medical Technology Co., Ltd.

 Address: 301 & 401 of Building 2 & Building 3, No.96, Chuangqiang Road, Ningxi Street,

 Zengcheng District, Guangzhou, Guangdong Province, 511399, China

 Tel: 86-020-66353999
 Fax: 86-020-66353920

 E-mail: export@longest.cn
 Website: www.longestmedical.com

